Béh pro Hospic
2019-09-21 Cerveny Kostelec
650m pripravka

start ~ 10:15:32 | 2012 - 2013 | registered: 29

rank rank/cat.
1 1/kluci
2/kluci
3/kluci
4/Kluci
5/kluci
6/kluci
1/holky
7/kluci
8/kluci
9/kluci
10/kluci
2/holky
11/kluci
3/holky
4/holky
5/holky
6/holky
12/kluci
7/holky
8/holky
9/holky
10/holky
13/kluci
11/holky
14/kluci
12/holky
15/kluci
28 16/Kkluci
DNF /holky
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
428
426
466
439
241
440
266
414
493
422
452
419
462
497
496
415
412
424
489
486
427
418
263
252
413
416
411
420
417

name
TOBIAS VEJMAN
ONDREJ ELICH
ZDENEK HADERER
HONZA BOHAC
ONDREJ POKORAK
STEPAN REHAK
DENISA KRALOVA
TOBIK HOLATA
KRISTIAN MACHULA
MAREK TYLS
MIKULAS KREJCi
SELMA SOLCOVA
VOJTECH LASTUVKA
ZUZANA STODULKOVA
TEREZA STODULKOVA
SARKA MENCLOVA
ANNA BUBENICKOVA
DANIEL BLAZEK
KAROLINA KABRTOVA
ZANETA BERGEROVA
KLARA SPULAKOVA
BARBORA STRNADOVA
TOMAS KASPAREK
ADELKA KABRTOVA
MAREK DOCKAL
ALZBETA MERTLIKOVA
WICH ANTONIN
STEPAN SVORC
LUDMILA MIKULOVA

year

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2012
2013
2013
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012

team
CERVENY KOSTELEC
APACHE LOKO TRUTNOV
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENA HORA
MALE SVATONOVICE
LIBEREC
BEZDEKOV NAD METUJi
SK ROZKOS CESKA SKALICE
T) OREL
CERVENY KOSTELEC
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CERVENY KOSTELEC
T) SOKOL HRADEC KRALOVE
BKL MACHOV
ACS RYCHORY
CERVENY KOSTELEC
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
GRAMOFON :-)
GYMNASTIKA TRUTNOV
NACHOD
NACHOD
BEHAMPROHOSPICMOST
NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi 1
BEHAMPROHOSPICMOST
JASENNA

finish
02:42
02:43
02:46
02:49
02:51

02:56
03:05
03:07
03:08
03:11

03:14
03:15
03:17
03:19
03:20
03:21

03:22
03:24
03:27
03:33
03:37
03:37
03:42
03:44
03:58
04:11

08:21

02:27:34

delay
00:00
00:01

00:04
00:07
00:08
00:13
00:22
00:25
00:26
00:28
00:31

00:32
00:35
00:36
00:38
00:38
00:39
00:42
00:44
00:50
00:54
00:55
00:59
01:01

01:15
01:28
05:38

02:24:51
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4.
AN
D

[)
L1 Y]

L

results

Page 1/1



